ANGELONIA GARDENS 1 = VILLA NO. 2

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type

Area

Location

Bedroom

Energy Efficiency Title

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor

First Floor

Covered verandas [ Terraces
Ground Floor Covered Verandas

First Floor Covered Verandas

Other covered areas

Covered Parking

Total uncovered area

Ground floor uncovered verandas

First floor uncovered verandas

ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

Villa

Paphos

Seaside/citycentre

3

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

Energy Efficiency: (A)

17459 m?

126.97 m?
61.30 m?
65.67 m>

56.00 m?
20.57 m?

726 m?2

20.00 m?

19.79 m?

0.00 m?

8.00 m?
9.29 m?



