

ANGELONIA GARDENS 1 – VILLA NO. 2

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type	Villa
Area	Paphos
Location	Seaside/citycentre
Bedroom	3
Energy Efficiency Title	ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY
Energy Performance Category	Energy Efficiency: (A)
Total covered area	174.59 m ²
Internal covered area	126.97 m ²
Ground Floor	61.30 m ²
First Floor	65.67 m ²
Covered verandas / Terraces	56.00 m ²
Ground Floor Covered Verandas	20.57 m ²
First Floor Covered Verandas	7.26 m ²
Other covered areas	20.00 m ²
Covered Parking	19.79 m ²
Total uncovered area	0.00 m ²
Ground floor uncovered verandas	8.00 m ²
First floor uncovered verandas	9.29 m ²